
DRAFT

24th & 25th January 2026   LITURGY ROSTER   [4th Sunday of the Month]    

Ministries 5.00pm 7.30am 8.45am 10.30am 

Ministers at 
the Altar 

Myles Anderiesz  
Kartiko Effendy 

Aileen Dela Cruz 
Joenel Dela Cruz 

Joy Kakodkar 
Maria Hyson 

Noe Adan 
Ding Mojica 

Commentator Nenette Gapud Donna Ison Josephine Daly Therrie Chin 

First Reader Mariyam Wijeyaratnam Elvie Clark  Martin Zammit Socorro Amos 

Second Reader Theodora D'Lima Linda Dessa Lydia Villamarin Linda Ranee 

Projectionist Brianna Monteiro 

Eucharistic 
Ministers 

Caitlin Dela Cruz, 
Dolette Enriquez, 
Christine Zammit, 
Mary-Ann Zammit. 

Geraldine Pereira, 
Julie Nunez, 

Suzanne Daniels, 

Rose Rotik, 
Estrellita Viola, 
Joshua Daly, 

Annette Morales, 
Lorraine D'Cruz 

Anna Amos, 
Brenda Payne, 
Virginia Salom, 

+3

Ushers/
Welcomers 

Henryka Ogrodniczek, 
Janine Wheeler 

Claire Blunt, 
Anthony Culbert 

Music Hearts of Jesus & Mary  NO Music Mass NO Music Mass Couples For Christ Australia 

3rd & 4th January 2026     LITURGY ROSTER   [1st Sunday of the Month]    

Ministries 5.00pm 7.30am 8.45am 10.30am 

Ministers at 
the Altar 

Romeo Gapud 
Ruben Bables 

John Fernandes 
Olan Cruise 

Joy Kakodkar 
Jacob Chin 

Ferdi Chin (B) 

Commentator Erna Ferrer Julie Nunez Vinetta Lobo Therrie Chin 

First Reader Theodra D'Lima Elvie Clark Martin Zammit Maricor Espinosa 

Second Reader Mariyam Wijeyaratnam Fely Perez Connie Reyes Socorro Amos 

Projectionist Mariyam & Joel Wijeyaratnam Claire Blunt 
Jeremy Portelli 

Keith Vaz 
Abigail Chin 

Eucharistic 
Ministers 

Mary Ann Zammit 
Christine Zammit 

Maria Webb 
Valerian D'Lima 

Agnes Zabala, 
Maryse Pereira, 
Suzanne Daniels 

Gari De Guzman 
Maryanne Parson 

Linda Renee 
Josephine Daly 

Braedan Monteiro 

Joseph Widjaja 
Scocorro Amos 

Maria Carpio 
Virginia Salom 

Jay Ilagan 
Vicky Ilagan 

Ushers/
Welcomers 

Henryka Ogrodniczek, 
Janine Wheeler 

Claire Blunt, 
Anthony Culbert 

Music Lorraine's Group NO Music Mass NO Music Mass Mafi Family Choir 

10th & 11th January 2026     LITURGY ROSTER     [2nd Sunday of the Month]  

Ministries 5.00pm 7.30am 8.45am 10.30am 

Ministers at 
the Altar 

Aileen Dela Cruz 
Joenel Dela Cruz 

Nayana Menezes Lobo 
Joy Kakodkar 

Noe Adan 
Myles Anderiesz 

Commentator Gari De  Guzman Socorro Amos Nenette Gapud 

First Reader Anthony Culbert Nerissa Toong Vicky Ilagan Doris Barrios 

Second Reader Nila Mangona Christina Monteiro Jay Ilagan Therrie Chin 

Projectionist Jeremy Portelli 
Demaiyrah Desouza, 

Evelyn Moras 

Eucharistic 
Ministers 

Linda Dessa 
Geradine Pereira 

Julie Nunez 

Salve Gatchalian 
 Connie Cassar 

Sam Cassar 
Rose Rotik 

Juliet Parame 

Mario Picart, 
Brenda Payne, 

Anna Amos, 
Virginia Salom, 
Maria Carpio 
Luke Binny 

Mirza Alata 
Anne Marie Moriarty 

Henryka Ogrodniczek 
Marie Webb 

Ushers/
Welcomers 

Claire Blunt, 
Anthony Culbert 

Henryka Ogrodniczek, 
Janine Wheeler 

Music NO Music Mass NO Music Mass Couples For Christ Australia Hearts of Jesus & Mary 

17th & 18th January 2026     LITURGY ROSTER    [3rd Sunday of the Month]    

Ministries 5.00pm 7.30am 8.45am 10.30am 

Ministers at 
the Altar 

Romeo Gapud, 
Bernardo Rivera 

Elvie Clark 
John Blackford 

Ding Mojica, 
Mauricio Balisbisan (B) 

Commentator Melvina Vaz Julie Nunez YouthWorks 

First Reader Mercy Aquino Luz Tiqui Isabella Metcalfe YouthWorks 

Second Reader Therrie Chin Sharmali Perera Delia Cristostomo YouthWorks 

Projectionist 
Demmfiyrah Desouza, 

Evelyn Moras 
Jeremy Portelli Louisa Velasco 

Eucharistic 
Ministers 

Theodora D'Lima, 
Myles Anderiesz, 

Mariyam Wieyaratnam, 
Nenette Gapud 

Agnes Zabala, 
Anthony Culbert. 
Maurice Perera 

Rose Rotik, 
Henrietta D'Sa, 
Estrellita Viola, 

Maryanee Parson 
Josephine Daly 

Aida Jamolin, 
Brenda Payne 
Virgina Salom, 

Maricor Espinosa, 
+2

Ushers/
Welcomers 

Henryka Ogrodniczek, 
Janine Wheeler 

Claire Blunt, 
Anthony Culbert 

Aileen Dela Cruz 

Music Lorraine's Group NO Music Mass NO Music Mass Fresh in Faith Youth Choir 




